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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am ||LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am
Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA

08:30am

09:00am | CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am CLASS, 09:00am-10:30am CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am

09:30am

Module: DTT206D
Staff: RADEBE TE
Room: 6-225 - PTA

Module: DTT206D
Staff: MAGUGA LG
Room: 6-225 - PTA

Module: DMS206D
Staff: MOYANE MHP
Room: 6-225 - PTA

Module: JUR205D
Staff: MAGUGA LG
Room: 6-225 - PTA

Module: DLM206D
Staff: HARTMAN C
Room: 6-225 - PTA

CLASS, 10:30am-11:30am

Module: DTT206D
Staff: HARTMAN C
Room: 6-225 - PTA

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am

Module: DTT206D
Staff: MOYANE MHP
Room: 6-225 - PTA

CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am

Module: DTT206D
Staff: RADEBE TE
Room: 6-225 - PTA

10:00am | PRACTICAL, 10:00am-01:30pm PRACTICAL, 10:00am-01:30pm
Module: ADH206D Module: ADH206D

10:30am | Staff: RADEBE TE Staff: MAGUGA LG
Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm ||LAB WORK, 01:30pm-04:00pm LAB WORK;, 01:30pm-04:00pm
Room: 6-225 - PTA Room: 6-225 - PTA

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

PRACTICAL, 11:30am-04:00pm

Module: ADH206D
Staff: MAGUGA LG
Room: 6-225 - PTA

PRACTICAL, 11:00am-02:30pm

Module: ADH206D
Staff: MOYANE MHP
Room: 6-225 - PTA

PRACTICAL, 11:00am-02:30pm

Module: ADH206D
Staff: RADEBE TE
Room: 6-225 - PTA

LAB WORK, 02:30pm-04:00pm
Room: 6-225 - PTA

LAB WORK;, 02:30pm-04:00pm
Room: 6-225 - PTA
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