

DEPARTMENT OF SPORT, REHABILITATION & DENTAL SCIENCES



DIPLOMA IN DENTAL TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 2 - 2024 #DPDT20_Y2_GROUP_SD

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am 08:30am	LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 08:00am-09:00am Room: 6-225 - PTA
09:30am	CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am Module: DTT206D Staff: RADEBE TE Room: 6-225 - PTA PRACTICAL, 10:00am-01:30pm	CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am Module: DTT206D Staff: MAGUGA LG Room: 6-225 - PTA PRACTICAL, 10:00am-01:30pm	CLASS, 09:00am-10:30am Module: DMS206D Staff: MOYANE MHP Room: 6-225 - PTA	CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am Module: JUR205D Staff: MAGUGA LG Room: 6-225 - PTA CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am Module: DLM206D Staff: HARTMAN C Room: 6-225 - PTA CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am
10:30am	Module: ADH206D Staff: RADEBE TE Room: 6-225 - PTA	Module: ADH206D Staff: MAGUGA LG Room: 6-225 - PTA	CLASS, 10:30am-11:30am Module: DTT206D Staff: HARTMAN C Room: 6-225 - PTA PRACTICAL, 11:30am-04:00pm Module: ADH206D Staff: MAGUGA LG Room: 6-225 - PTA	Module: DTT206D Staff: MOYANE MHP Room: 6-225 - PTA	Module: DTT206D Staff: RADEBE TE Room: 6-225 - PTA
11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm				PRACTICAL, 11:00am-02:30pm Module: ADH206D Staff: MOYANE MHP Room: 6-225 - PTA	PRACTICAL, 11:00am-02:30pm Module: ADH206D Staff: RADEBE TE Room: 6-225 - PTA
12:30pm 01:00pm			TROUBLE & ZZO T TA		
	LAB WORK, 01:30pm-04:00pm Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 01:30pm-04:00pm Room: 6-225 - PTA			
02:30pm 03:00pm				LAB WORK, 02:30pm-04:00pm Room: 6-225 - PTA	LAB WORK, 02:30pm-04:00pm Room: 6-225 - PTA
03:30pm					